200m jooks
25,95

26,63
26,74
26,93
26,97
27,13
27,24
27,38
27,61
27,72
(10)
27,79
27,79
28,03
28,20
28,26
28,30
28,40
28,49
28,50
28,54
(20)
28,55
28,62
28,64
28,65
28,79
28,82
28,87
28,90
28,98
28,99
(30)
28,99
29,02
29,02
29,05
29,06
29,12
29,16
29,20
29,21
29,23
(40)
29,29
29,32
29,35
29,35
29,44
29,49
29,51
29,64
29,64
29,66
(50)

Lishanna llves

Piibe Kirke Aljas
Carina-Renne Valdek
Liina Valk

Brigitta Tamsar

Kulla Kurvet

Jennifer Pavlov
Hanna Sdnajalg
Liisa-Maria Truupdld
Eliise-Triin Raun

Karmen Sakk

Ann Marii Kivikas
Grete Ly Jogisoo
Kertu Liisa Lepik
Loora Kaljaste

Ethel Elisabeth Truus
Anette Alapert
Jennifer Ruumet
Kertu Heil

Darja PitSugina

Getrin Koort

Iris Tamsalu

Kerttu Janes

Hanna Kaljaste
Lisbeth Verk
Carmen Electra Pirn
Birgit Paju
Anastasia Dankevits
Mari-Liis Taniel
Monika Mitina

Eliise Anijalg

Kadri Muuga

Fee-Marlen Magi

Laura TraSanov

Jennifer Viira

Kirke Kaur

Marilin Riives

Romi Neerot

Kirke Kilmhallik

Ramona Eliis Aleksandra M

Kristi Pappel

Hanna Greta Kuus
Anna Kriger

Hanna Otsman
Lisette Hanson
Laura Haling

Greta Liisa Vahtra
Helena Pruus
Jekaterina BeldSeva
Catrin Rikka

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

29.05.00 KJK Vike
16.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
07.02.01 SK Lindon
11.07.99 SK Fortis
01.02.01 Némme KJK
11.04.01 Némme KJK
05.02.01 Némme KJK
29.06.00 Tartu U. ASK
24.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev
07.05.00 SK Lindon

03.06.00 Audentese SK
12.08.02 SK Altius

30.10.00 SK Fortis

03.06.01 Tartu U. ASK
23.08.00 Individuaalvéistleja
18.07.00 SK Lindon
08.06.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
14.02.01 Audentese SK
03.01.01 Audentese SK
18.03.02 Tallinna SS Kalev

18.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev
15.01.01 Tartu SS Kalev
10.11.99 SK Fortis
23.08.00 Individuaalvéistleja
17.07.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
08.04.01 KJK Saare
09.02.00 Tartu SS Kalev
17.02.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
17.10.02 SK Maret-Sport
10.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev

03.10.01 Tartu SS Kalev
18.11.00 SK Leksi 44
26.07.00 Tartu SS Kalev
14.05.00 SK Maret-Sport
21.08.99 SK Fortis
30.11.00 Nomme KJK
26.04.00 Tartu SS Kalev
29.11.00 SK Fortis
05.01.00 KJK Vike
22.07.01 SK Altius

29.05.00 Tallinna SS Kalev
17.09.01 Tartu U. ASK
01.06.01 Audentese SK
09.06.01 SK Leksi 44
21.06.01 Tartu U. ASK
07.05.01 KUK TIPP
12.08.01 Nomme KJK
30.09.01 SK Viraaz
07.03.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
26.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
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12

13

14
16
17
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21

23
12

24

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Voru

Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Valga

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Voru

18.01.15
18.01.15
04.02.15
13.12.14
18.01.15
18.01.15
18.01.15
10.01.15
10.01.15
04.02.15

18.01.15
25.02.15
04.02.15
18.01.15
18.01.15
18.01.15
12.12.14
09.01.15
18.01.15
04.02.15

10.01.15
18.01.15
13.12.14
18.01.15
18.01.15
18.01.15
10.12.14
04.02.15
15.03.15
12.12.14

10.01.15
04.02.15
25.02.15
10.01.15
13.12.14
04.02.15
14.01.15
04.02.15
18.01.15
18.01.15

18.01.15
14.01.15
18.01.15
04.02.15
14.01.15
03.01.15
09.01.15
10.01.15
18.01.15
15.03.15



